Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
                      Biodegradable	&	Compostable	Packaging	Solutions
																																			Catalogue
Tel:	(778)-403-1312
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
2
	COMPOSTABLE	PRODUCTS
COMPOSTABLE	RECTANGULAR	DELI	CONTAINERS
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-KD8	 8oz	Rectangular	Deli	Container	 450	 $	45.65
EP-KD16	 16oz	Rectangular	Deli	Container	 450	 $	59.99
EP-KDL	 Flat	Lid	for	16oz	Rectangular	Deli		 450	 $	35.99
EP-KD32	 32oz	Rectangular	Deli	Container	 600	 $	108.88
EP-32FL
Flat	Lid	for	32oz	Rectangular	Deli
Container
600	 $	78.95
EP-32DL
Dome	Lid	for	32oz	Rectangular	Deli
Container
600	 $	94.29
COMPOSTABLE	FLORAL	SALAD	BOWLS
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-SB16	 16oz	Compostable	Salad	Bowl	–	Floral	 450	 $	77.88	New!
EP-SBL16	 Compostable	Lid	for	Salad	Bowl	–	Floral	 450	 $	59.59	New!
EP-SB24	 24oz	Compostable	Salad	Bowl	–	Floral	 300	 $	62.62
EP-SB32	 32oz	Compostable	Salad	Bowl	–	Floral	 300	 $	68.50
EP-SB48	 48oz	Compostable	Salad	Bowl	–	Floral	 300	 $	91.90
EP-SBL	 Compostable	Lid	for	Salad	Bowl	–	Floral	 300	 $	49.98
COMPOSTABLE	DELI	CONTAINERS
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-8756

Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
1oz	 1oz	Compostable		Paper	Portion	Cup	–	 5000	 $	72.20
2oz	 2oz	Compostable	Paper	Portion	Cup		 5000	 $	97.99
3.25oz	 3.25oz	Compostable	Paper	Portion	Cup	 5000	 $	99.25
	 4oz	 4oz	Compostable	Paper	Portion	Cup	 5000	 $	121.85
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
4
COMPOSTABLE	CLEAR	PORTION	CUPS
Code	 Product	Name		 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-SC2	 2oz	Compostable	Portion	Cup	–	Clear	 2000	 $	75.83
EP-SC4	 4oz	Compostable	Portion	Cup	–	Clear	 2000	 $	96.62
EP-SCL	 Compostable	Portion	Cup	Lid	 2000	 $	69.62
COMPOSTABLE	ROUND	DELI	CONTAINER
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-CFC08	 8oz	Compostable	Round	Deli	Container		 500	 $	59.86
EP-CFC12	 12oz	Compostable	Round	Deli	Container		 500	 $	76.99
EP	–CFC16	 16oz	Compostable	Round	Deli	Container	 500
EP-CFC32	 32oz	Compostable	Round	Deli	Container	 500
	 EP	120	FL
Compostable	Lid	for	Round	Deli
cont.8/12/16/32
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

EP-#100	 #100	Earth	Pulp	Tray	 1000	 $	49.99
EP-#200	 #200	Earth	Pulp	Tray	 500	 $	32.45
EP-#300	 #300	Earth	Pulp	Tray	 500	 $	39.99
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
8
COMPOSTABLE	SUGARCANE	PLATES	&	BOWLS
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-011P	 6”	Compostable	Sugarcane	Plate		 1000	 $	52.50
EP-007P	 7”	Compostable	Sugarcane	Plate		 1000	 $	64.45
EP-013P	 9”	Compostable	Sugarcane	Plate		 500	 $	53.75
EP-013DL	 Clear	Dome	Lid	for	9”	Plate	 500	 $58.99
EP-012P
9”	Compostable	Sugarcane	Plate	–
3	Compartment
500	 $	54.80
EP-010P	 10”	Compostable	Sugarcane	Plate		 500	 $	75.95
EP-0103P	 10”	Compostable	Sugarcane	Plate	 500	 $	75.95
	 	 SUGARCANE	BOWLS
EP-SSC5	 5oz	Compostable	Sugarcane	Bowl	 1000	 $	72.60
EP-76DL
Clear	Dome	Lid	for	5oz	Sugarcane
Bowl
1000	 $52.99
EP-SSC12	 12oz	Compostable	Sugarcane	Bowl	 1000	 $	78.28
EP-SSL12/16
Clear	Dome	Lid	for	12/16oz
Sugarcane	Bowl
1000	 $	32.75
EP-SSC16
16oz	Compostable	Sugarcane	Bowl
1000
EP-SSC24	 24oz	Compostable	Sugarcane	Bowl	 500
Coming	Soon	EP-SSC32	 32oz	Compostable	Sugarcane	Bowl	 500
EP-SSL2432
Clear	Dome	Lid	for	24/32oz
Sugarcane	Bowl
500

Double	Layer
1000	 $	43.99
EP-STIR7
7”	Wooden	Stir	Sticks	case	with
10	boxes
1000x10	 $46.99
EP-STIR7	 7”	Wooden	Stir	Sticks	1	box	 1000	 $	7.99
EP-4CT	 4	Cup	Tray	 360	 $	42.99	  Product	Name Case	Pack Case	Price
COMPOSTABLE	PAPER		SOUP/	ICE	CREAM	CUP
Code	 Product	Name
Case
Pack
Case	Price
EP-BHSC6	 6oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup	 1000	 $	86.71
EP-BHSC8	 8oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup	 1000	 $	85.99
EP-BHSC10	 10oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup	 1000	 NEW!	$	94.99
EP-SCL90	 Vented	Lid	for	6/8/10oz	Soup	Cup	 1000	 $	39.90
EP-BSCL90
Compostable	Lid	for	6/8/10oz	Soup
Cup
1000	 $	88.98
EP-90DL
Compostable	Dome	Lid	for	8oz	Food
Cup
1000	 $43.45
EP-BHSC12	 12oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup	 500
$	64.99
EP-BHSC16	 16oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup		 500
$	67.99
EP-BHSC24	 24oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup		 500
$	86.85
EP-BHSC32	 32oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup		 500
$	96.50
EP-SCL115
Vented	Lid	for	10S/12/16/32oz	Soup
Cup

Kraft
1000	 $	85.99
EP-BKSC12
12oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup-
Kraft
500	 $	64.99
EP-BKSC16
16oz	Compostable	Paper	Soup	Cup-
Kraft
500	 $	67.99
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
13
COMPOSTABLE	GARBAGE	BIN	LINER
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-GB2024	 20x24”	Compostable	Garbage	Bag	 100	 $	21.90
EP-GB2636	 26x36”	Compostable	Garbage	Bag	 100	 $	46.85
EP-GB3039	 30x39”	Compostable	Garbage	Bag	 100	 $	53.85
EP-GB3550	 35x50”	Compostable	Garbage	Bag	 100	 $	79.90
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
17
COMPOSTABLE	CLEAR	COLD	CUP
Code	 Product	Name	 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-CC1
1oz	Compostable	Cold	sampler
tasting	Cup
3000
$97.45
EP-CC5	 5oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup		 2000
$	114.45
EP-CC7	 7oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup		 2000
$	136.25
EP-CC9	 9oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup		 2000
$	169.98
	 EP-CC10	 10oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup	98mm	 1000
$	115.90
EP-76FL
76mm	Compostable	Flat	Lid	fits	5	to
9oz	(available	without	straw	insert)
2000
$	79.99
EP-76DL
76mm	Compostable	dome	Lid	fits	5
to	9oz
1000
$	63.25
EP-CC12	 12oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup	98mm	 1000	 $	119.95
EP-CC16	 16oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup	98mm	 1000	 $	132.99
EP-CC20	 20oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup	98mm	 1000	 $	149.99
EP-CC24	 24oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup	98mm	 600	 $	112.55
EP-98FL
98mm	Compostable	Flat	Lid	fits	12
to	24oz
1000	 $	47.99
EP-98DL
98mm	Compostable	Dome	Lid	fits	12
to	24oz
1000	 $	56.99
EP-98DLN
98mm	Compostable	Dome	Lid	–	NO
HOLE	fits	12	to	24oz
1000	 $	55.90
EP-CC32	 32oz	Compostable	Cold	Cup		 300	 $	109.77
	 EP	107	DL		 107mmCompostable	Dome	Lid		 600	 $	55.83
	 EPQC	12	 12oz	Compostable	Clear	Cup	96mm	 1000	 $	125.31
	 EPQC	16	 16oz	Compostable	Clear	Cup	96mm	 1000	 $	136.76
	 EP	96	FL		 96mm	Compostable	Flat	lid	 1000	 $	49.90

																			$	44.95
Colors:	 (Blue/Red/Black/Green)
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
20
EARTHPAK	TAKE	OUT	BOXES	-LINED
Product	Code	 Product	Name
Case
Pack
Case	Price	SALE
EarthPak
EP#N1	 #1	Earth	Pak	26oz	Paper	Food	Box		 450	 $	84.69									$	77.96
EP#N2	 #2	Earth	Pak	32oz	Paper	Food	Box		 200	 													$	59.86							$	55.73
EP#N3	 #3	Earth	Pak	64oz	Paper	Food	Box		 200	 $	59.95								$	58.50
EP#N4	 #4	Earth	Pak	96oz	Paper	Food	Box		 160	 $	64.88									$	59.90
EP#N8	 #8	Earth	Pak	44oz	Paper	Food	Box		 300	 $	74.99$							$	69.99
EP-PFP16	 16oz	Food	Pail	–	Kraft	 450	 NEW!	$	69.99						$	61.55
	 EP-PFP16W	 16oz	Food	Pail-White		 450	 $	78.90
	 EP-PFP32W	 32oz	Food	Pail-White		 450	 $	109.90
EarthPak
EP-#NDB16	 16oz	Earth	Pak	with	Handle	 450	 $	86.35					$	78.90
EP-#NDB26	 26oz	Earth	Pak	with	Handle	 450	 $	94.77				$	89.90
EP-#NDB32	 32oz	Earth	Pak	with	Handle	 450	 $	115.39		$	109.90
EP-WSB1	 Salad	Box	w/Window	#1	 500	 $	99.98
EP-WSB2	 Salad	Box	w/Window	#2		 500	 $	149.98
EP-WSB3	 Salad	Box	w/Window	#3	 250	 $	133.70
EP-SWBL		 Sandwich	Box	with	Window	 800	 $	136.65
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
21
KRAFT	PAPER	FOOD	BOWLS
Product	Code	 Product	Name		 Case	Pack	 Case	Price
EP-PFB16	 20oz	Natural	Kraft	Salad	Bowl	 300
$	58.50
EP-PFB20	 20oz	Natural	Kraft	Salad	Bowl	 300
$	62.50
EP-PFB32	 32oz	Natural	Kraft	Salad	Bowl	 300
$	65.98
EP-PFBL20
Clear	Dome	Lid	for16/20/32	oz	Salad
Bowl
300
$	36.90
EP-PFB26	 26oz	Natural	Kraft	Salad	Bowl	 300	 $	66.55
EP-PFBLS	 Clear	Dome	Lid	for	26oz	Salad	Bowl	 300
$	35.25
EP-PFB44	 44oz	Natural	Kraft	Salad	Bowl	 300
$	72.99
EP-PFBL	 Clear	Dome	Lid	for	44oz	Salad	Bowl	 300
$	42.50
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

$	11.99
EP-PSR8SY-M	 8”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Yellow	Stripe
Mastercase
12	x	300
$	125.97
EP-PSR8D
8”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Dot	Mix
300/box
$	11.99
EP-PSR8D-M	 8”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Dot	Mix
Mastercase
12	x	300
$	125.97
Fall 2018©   ECO WARE . ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
28
EP-PSR10F	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Fruit	Mix
300/box
$	14.99
EP-PSR10F-M	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Fruit	Mix
Mastercase
12	x	300
	$	149.99
EP-PSR10P
10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Pink	Stripe
300/box
$	14.99
EP-PSR10P-M	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Pink	Stripe
Mastercase
12	x	300
$	149.99
EP-PSR10SG	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Aqua	Green
Stripe
300/box
$14.99
EP-PSR10SG-M	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Aqua	Green
Stripe		Mastercase
12	x	300
$	149.99
EP-PSR10SB	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Blue	Stripe	 300/box	 $14.99
EP-PSR10SB-M	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Blue	Stripe
Mastercase
12	x	300
$	149.99
EP-PSR10SY	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Yellow
Stripe
300/box
$14.99
EP-PSR10SY-M	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Yellow
Stripe	Mastercase
12	x	300
$	149.99
EP-PSR10DM	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Dot	Mix	 300/box	 $14.99
	 EP-PSR10DM-M	 10”x	7mm	Paper	Straw	Dot	Mix
Mastercase
12	x	300	 $	149.99
EP-PSR8MC	 *Paper	Milkshake	Straw	Chevron
MIx